
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 25 April 2023

P 5 300 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAR VEGA Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Staples 553597 3/22001P 1P 1P 2P 5PD09/12/2020

 2 ELARBEE MENDES Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/21981P 3P 1P 6P 4PD18/10/2020

 3 RUSSIAN DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 1/01893P 3P 2P 3P 6PD21/02/2020

 4 CODRINGTON QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/11562P (FEL)P 6P 3P 8PB01/01/2020

 5 SANDAVE TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Richardson 561641 1/01511PD21/07/2021

 6 STAR IRIS Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Staples 553601 3/01495P 1Y 3P 1Y 8PB09/12/2020

 7 KOORINGA BOWSER Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Northfield 561077 2/11491P 4P 1P 7PD15/07/2021

 8 ORIENTAL SERIES Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01442P 4P 4P 7P 3PB09/02/2020

 9 ODIN RISING Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Hastie 549207 1/01413P 3Y (FEL)P 4P (FEL)PD18/08/2020

 10 STAR KIT Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Staples 553604 3/21406P 2Y 5Y 7P 1PD09/12/2020

 11 INSTIGATE Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Hastie 540262 1/01346Y 1Y 2P 3P 3PB24/12/2019

 12 KERRY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01256P 3P 5P 1P 4PB22/09/2020

 13 DRY EYE Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Falls 557795 2/01235P 6P 6P 4P 3PD16/04/2021

 14 SET SAIL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Hewett 555759 3/11174P 5P 7P 2P 6PB31/12/2020

 15 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546276 3/11076P 4Y 6P 1Y 6PB18/03/2020

 16 BUGATTI HYDRO Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546278 2/1963P 8P 5P 5P 8PD18/03/2020

 17 MANDOZA RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0945P 8P 8P 5P 2MD25/05/2018

 18 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1934P 4P 4P 6P 6PB23/11/2019

 19 KOORINGA ASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Northfield 561075 1/0927P 1P 5PB15/07/2021

 20 MISS DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2908P 5P 7P (FEL)P 3PB21/10/2020

 21 SHE FLYS Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0868P 8Y 7P 8P 3PB23/12/2020

 22 AWESOME FRED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0825P 4P 7Y 7P 6PD23/12/2020

 23 ISN'T SIMPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0784P 6P 7P 4P 8PD07/11/2020
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 24 BLUE CHIP SONNY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0756P 8P 6P 6P 4PD07/10/2020

 25 ZULU RUFUS Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/1754P 8P 6P 6P 6PB10/07/2020
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 1 BOKARM LUNA Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/32641P 1P 2P 2P 2PB22/09/2020

 2 TRANQUIL LINDY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61833P 2P 3P 5P 4PB23/11/2019

 3 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Hall 534134 8/71443P 6P 5P 6P 5PB22/05/2019

 4 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/31383P 6Y 4P 7P 3PD27/12/2019

 5 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41113P 4P 4P 7P 6PD23/11/2019

 6 CONSORT Dropping in grade CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Lavis 545218 6/41717P 7P 3P 1P 6PB16/04/2020

 7 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/31532M 6M 2P 8M 4MB25/02/2019

 8 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 8/51447P 3P 2P 7P 4PD11/10/2019

 9 ONCE AGAIN 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/4Z. Prodan 549016 5/01356P 6P 4P 4P 1PD30/08/2020

 10 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/03/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/31296P 5P 5P 7P 1PD16/02/2020

 11 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Knowles 522894 10/61233Y 6P 4M 6Y 7PB04/05/2018

 12 SILENT SKY Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1J. Davis 540951 9/41038Y 6P 5P 5Y 7PB02/01/2020

 13 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41005P 4M 5P 6M 5MB17/10/2018
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 1 NOBBY'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Ahern 560901 0/01173PB01/07/2021

 2 CHIPPER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/01123P 5P 3P 2P 5PD28/05/2021

 3 STAR LUNA Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Staples 553602 0/01003P 7P 3P 3Y 7PB09/12/2020

 4 DAY OUT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P

CAS, 04/04/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Hoyland 556947 0/0946P 2P 3P 6P 4PB03/02/2021

 5 POWER MAID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Northfield 560478 0/0944P 3P 5P 5P 3PB22/06/2021

 6 MY MAGNOLIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Northfield 560475 0/0666P 3P 8PB22/06/2021

 7 SWEET'S MISTAKE First start M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/00B09/06/2021

 8 OUR LITTLE MAN First start M/1L. Green 540681 0/00D17/12/2019

 9 LIAM BLUEY 2 First start M/1J. Ahern 560903 0/00D01/07/2021

 10 SILVER PURSE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 18/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/0466P 4P 7P 8P 7PB03/01/2020

 11 BROOKLYN BARB Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 05/04/2023, R3, 2 M/1J. Dart 559789 0/0337PB05/06/2021

 12 AWESOME WORLD Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552548 0/0627P 8P 7P 7P 2PB23/12/2020

 13 PINK MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ross 558865 0/0624P 4P 5P 5P (FEL)PB11/05/2021
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 1 ZAMBORA LOLA Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R5, P 1/2P. Lavis 544998 12/102911P 7P 4P 1P 3PB02/04/2020

 2 MY REPUTATION Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 7/62461P 3P 2P 1P 5PD09/12/2020

 3 PAY ROLL 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 12/82341P 1P 2P 5P 5PD03/02/2020

 4 WILGUNYA LAD Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 539200 9/81261P 6P 7P 5P 6PD17/11/2019

 5 STAR MAX Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1S. Staples 553605 5/41776P 1P 1P 6P 5PD09/12/2020

 6 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R7, Y 4/1/1M. Knowles 526972 13/111745Y 5M 4P 1M 3YB05/11/2018
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 1 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 8/62162P 6P 1P 4P 3PB02/12/2019

 2 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 542897 22/171744P 5P 8P 5P 3PD23/02/2020

 3 LUCKY AS BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/1N. Creighton 549724 4/32701P 2P 1P 3P 1PB26/09/2020

 4 GREAT MATE 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Creighton 557154 1/01221P 2P 5P 6P 2PD07/04/2021

 5 TRANQUIL LINDY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61833P 2P 3P 5P 4PB23/11/2019

 6 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 10/91653P 6P 2P 4P 5PD23/11/2019

 7 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41113P 4P 4P 7P 6PD23/11/2019

 8 WRECK IT RIO Dropping in grade CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Lavis 545224 10/71625P 4P 5P 5P 1PD16/04/2020

 9 BLUE DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/21654P 2P 8P 3P 3PB09/08/2020

 10 ONCE AGAIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/4Z. Prodan 549016 5/01356P 6P 4P 4P 1PD30/08/2020

 11 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/03/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/31296P 5P 5P 7P 1PD16/02/2020

 12 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/61216M 6P 7P 4P 3PB14/02/2019

 13 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21086P 5P 5P 3P 7PD07/10/2020

 14 REXINA Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/21082Y 3Y 7P 6P 4PB11/02/2019

 15 TRANQUIL LEXIE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1934P 4P 4P 6P 6PB23/11/2019

 16 KOORINGA ASH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Northfield 561075 1/0927P 1P 5PB15/07/2021
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 1 HERO FOR HER Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/01533P 2P 5P 4P 7PD31/10/2019

 2 EXPERT TEASE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 2/0933P 6P 5P 8P 8PB30/08/2020

 3 LUCKY AS BEN 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 4/02701P 2P 1P 3P 1PB26/09/2020

 4 COOL RED Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Arnold 543286 5/21655P 7P 1P 1P 8PB29/02/2020

 5 CHASING SUNDAY Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Ross 555756 5/01624P 1P 8P 4P 2PB31/12/2020

 6 ONCE AGAIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/1Z. Prodan 549016 5/31356P 6P 4P 4P 1PD30/08/2020

 7 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11294P 8P 4P 5P 1PB11/05/2021

 8 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ross 547105 2/01264P 6P 6P 6P 2PB17/06/2020

 9 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/11086P 5P 5P 3P 7PD07/10/2020
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 1 SANDAVE JEANIE Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Richardson 561642 1/02371P 2PB21/07/2021

 2 CAPTAIN'S STASH Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/01682P 3P 4P 4P 1PD28/02/2020

 3 TERAGRAM'S STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/01592P 6P 3P 3P 7PB17/05/2020

 4 GREAT MATE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Creighton 557154 1/01221P 2P 5P 6P 2PD07/04/2021

 5 GO WHISTLE DIXIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Mcphee 562272 1/0751P 7P 8PD12/08/2021

 6 NOTHING SIMPLE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01145P 6P 4P 2P 7PD07/11/2020

 7 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/01145P 4P 6P 7P 2PB22/05/2019

 8 BRINDLE BLASTER Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Ahern 560906 0/0885P 3PD01/07/2021
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 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1934P 4P 4P 6P 6PB23/11/2019
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/93061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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 1 PAY ROLL 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 12/82341P 1P 2P 5P 5PD03/02/2020
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 1 CHIPPER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/01123P 5P 3P 2P 5PD28/05/2021

 2 BLOM MAN Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0722P 6P 5P 7P 6PD23/12/2020

 3 DAY OUT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P

CAS, 04/04/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Hoyland 556947 0/0946P 2P 3P 6P 4PB03/02/2021

 4 LIAM BLUEY 1 First start M/1J. Ahern 560903 0/00D01/07/2021

 5 PINK MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ross 558865 0/0624P 4P 5P 5P (FEL)PB11/05/2021
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/23061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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